DRUM SCREEN SYSTEM
TEL: +82-32-822-9801
FAX: +82-32-822-9803
E-mail: willscreen@willscreen.com
WEB: www.willscreen.com
  DRUM SCREEN SYSTEM

• Header box provides highest
open area and it is assembled
with MC gear and inlet flange
• Material: 304 S.S
5. Other components
• Outlet chute
• MC Gear
• Scum box,
• Roller
• Auto Valve
• Name Plate
• Safety Cover
• Lubricants
• Others
Model No. I.D (mm) Length (mm) Slot Opening (mm) Power (KW) Speed (Rpm) Inlet (mm) Outlet (mm)
WSDS-650 650 1400 0.2 ~ 10 0.75 15 80A 100A
WSDS-750 750 1400 0.2 ~ 10 0.75 13 100A 125A
WSDS-1000 1000 1500 0.2 ~ 10 2.2 10 125A 200A
WSDS-1200 1200 1500 0.2 ~ 10 2.2 8 125A 200A
WSDS-1500 1500 2500 0.2 ~ 10 3.7 6  150A 200A
WSDS-1800 1800 3500 0.2 ~ 10 3.7 5 150A 200A
  DRUM SCREEN SYSTEM
Standard Model
For Drum screen
1. General Information